

OILROAD COMMISSION OF TEXAS
OIL AND GAS DIVISION
INCLINATION REPORT

Form I-1
11-2-62

PAGE 1

ONE COPY MUST BE FILED WITH EACH COMPLETION REPORT

Field Name _____ County Lea, New Mexico RRC Dist. No. _____
Operator Freeport Oil Company Address P. P. Box 52349 City New Orleans, La.
Lease Name & No. Mattie Price Well No. 2 Survey _____

RECORD OF INCLINATION

<u>Depth (feet)</u>	<u>Angle of Inclination (degrees)</u>	<u>Displacement (feet)</u>	<u>Accumulative Displacement (feet)</u>
101	3/4	5.29	5.29
800	1/4	2.18	7.47
1100	1/2	4.35	11.82
1330	1/2	4.18	16.00
2196	1/4	1.39	17.39
2690	1/2	4.30	21.69
3180	1/2	4.26	25.95
3515	1	5.86	31.81
4000	3/4	6.35	38.16
4041	3/4	1.85	40.01
4410	3/4	4.83	44.84
4623	3/4	2.79	47.63
4885	1/2	2.28	49.91
5080	3/4	2.69	52.60
5150	1/2	.52	53.12
5272	1/4	.54	53.66
5630	3/4	4.69	58.35
6130	3/4	6.55	64.90
6425	3/4	3.86	68.76
6741	3/4	4.14	72.90